Statistical Consulting

Instructor: ~ Dr. Larry P. Ammann

Office hours: MW 5-6pm, others by appt.

Email: ammann @utdallas.edu
Office: ECS 3.904

Phone: (972) 883-2164

Text: Statistical Consulting

Authors: Cabrera and McDougall

Syllabus

Date
5/16
5/23
5/30
6/6

6/13
6/20
6/27
6/29
7/4

7/11
7/13
7/18
7120
7/25

Topics Chapters
Introduction to Consulting 1,2
Review of Statistical Methods |3

Case studies 5-8
lab 9
lab 9
lab 9

Student presentations
lab

4th of July holiday
Student presentations
lab

Student presentations
lab

Student presentations
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