Statistical Consulting

Instructor: Dr. Larry P. Ammann

Office hours: MW 5-6pm, others by appt.

Email: ammann@utdallas.edu

Office: ECS 3.904

Phone: (972) 883-2164

Text: Statistical Consulting

Authors: Cabrera and McDougall

Syllabus

Date	Topics	Chapters
5/16	Introduction to Consulting	1,2
5/23	Review of Statistical Methods	3
5/30	Case studies	5-8
6/6	lab	9
6/13	lab	9
6/20	lab	9
6/27	Student presentations	
6/29	lab	
7/4	4th of July holiday	
7/11	Student presentations	
7/13	lab	
7/18	Student presentations	
7/20	lab	
7/25	Student presentations	

Larry Ammann 2005-05-17